Date & Time
Reported

2026-02-06
14:49:30

2026-02-06
11:57:22

Inc Type

LARCENY

GRAFFITI

MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
POLICE DEPARTMENT

Fire and Police Log

Date & Time
Occurred

2026-02-05
11:00:00

2026-02-06
11:57:00

NO REPORTS OF RESIDENTIAL FIRES

February 6, 2026

Address Comments Disposition
\[/)Vr\?l /570 MEMORIAL Report filed regarding larceny of laptop. OPEN
E40/1 AMHERST ST Report filed regarding graffiti found on building OPEN

door.



